Fa mily  Dishwasher accessories
Sub fa mily   Tables
T y p e    Entry table
W id ht   1200 mm
Dep th  720 mm
Heig ht   821 mm
Suita b le  for    Hoodtype 500; Hood type 600
Pieces p er  p a cka g ing       1
Ba ck r ise   Yes
Ba ck he ig ht    100 mm
Sink d imensions  400x400 mm
Sink d ep th   250 mm
Rub b er r ing    Yes
Hole  for  ta p    Yes
Hole  show er d ia meter     32 mm
Low er she lf   Yes
A d justa b le  feet      50 mm
WT51200SHL
Entry table left side with sink and scraping hole, splashback (100mm) and
lower shelf, dim. (WxDxH) 1200x720x821,5 mm
Construction
2/4/2026SMEG SPA